Cougar Gift Cards!!

Brought to you by Manna Group

Every Cougar Gift Card order earns for our school!

1. Obtain your Participant Code from Pam Pontrelli at

pampontrelli@yahoo.com. Go to MannaOrders.net. Enter the QR
Organization Code: 395 and your participant code and password. Submit!

2. Once you are logged into the website, select [ Ppiace Order - Gift Cards

3. Look at the hundreds of gift card options in the Manna Amazon
program! When you are ready fo place an order, use the
dropdown list to select the monetary value of the gift card
and type in the fofa/amount you'd like to purchase. For
example, if you'd like two $50 Amazon gift cards, select $50 . — .
and enter $100 in the total field. Then click "Add." ssson Km0 ) (Ra)

amazoncom

4. When your order is complete [Proceed to Checkout]

5. Review your order carefully. MannaPay is the preferred method of payment; simply
check the box, enter your email address and click "Submit FINAL Order”. MannaPay
requires a "Family Verification Process” before your order can be completed and Pam
will reach out to you to confirm.

Order Summary R
Senl!OnlerAIl‘v\vulrurderisCurx‘ec(&COMPLETE,A‘lkkSubmil. you may al.so fl” OUT fhe Or‘der for'm on The
ToLpdnc)'om-Ordtr,dick HChange" on that line. bCle Of ThlS sheeT and pay by persona|
check. Route your completed order form and
| check, payable to Queen of the Rosary, to

Noeres: |

Totel Ordered 103.00

Mz Ol Tl 1000 - the School office Attention: "Manna
Wi gﬁ?’;‘\!‘]du‘ccn}'tcm veur >ank azcount ar No additional charg: (ACH} Admlnisfr‘aTOF/Pam Ponfre”i." your‘ I"eqUQST
[ ] will be processed within 14 days.

L1l AcCress Ermrer vour ema:l ¢ for furure ckaices 1o
WIN sweepstakes - giveaways £om The Marna Group

Printable V ersion, Ll:zk Hare (you must print BEFORE submitting to your Urganization)
If vour order is not COMPLETE, d2 NOT hir Sobmir, Click Here

6. All orders placed (and paid for) by 5pm on
Friday will be sent home with your child the

[Submit FINAL Orde ]

To Change Order Details, click "Change" ... Total = §100.00 (Your Payment Total to Submit) fo | IOW i ng Wed HZSde (¢] I" GVCli |Ob I e fO r p i (& k'Up i n
Stsig Dosipton Ongeres the office.

Auacor. 550 16000 Chanes




lanna Express Order Form

Participant: Date: Total:

s of 11/18/2015

Disc Amount Disc | Amount Disc | Amount
ce Hardware $25, $100 4.0 Family Express $25, $100 4.0 Omaha Steaks $25 8.0
didas $25 14.0 Famous Footwear $25 8.0 Once Upon A Child $25 8.0
eropostale $25 BONUS 13.0 Fanatics $25 9.0 Options $25 14.0
mazon $10, $25, $50, $100 3.0 Fandango $25 6.0 Oriental Trading $25 9.0
MC Theatres $25, $10 NEW 8.0 Fannie May $10, $20 BONUS 29.0 Outback(Bloomin')$25,$50,$100 8.0
MC Theatres Bundle $32 NEW 14.0 Finish Line $25 10.0 Overstock.com $25 9.0
merican Airlines $100 4.0 Foot Locker $25 8.0 P.F. Chang's $25 8.0
merican Eagle Outfitters $25 9.0 Fuddruckers $25 BONUS 13.0 PacSun $25 4.0
merican Express $50,$100,$250 1.5 GameStop $25 3.0 Panda Express $25 8.0
merican Girl $25, $100 9.0 Garden Fresh Market $20 40] Panera Bread $5, $10, $25 9.0
ngelo Caputo's $25, $100 3.0 Gino's East $10 9.0 Papa John's Pizza $10 8.0
pplebee's $10, $25 8.0 GNC $25 8.0 Payless ShoeSource $10, $25 13.0
rby's $10 8.0 Golf Galaxy $50 5.0 Petco $25 BONUS 9.0
rco $50 1.5 Golfsmith $25 9.0 Pete's Fresh Market $20 4.0
uto Zone $25 7.0 Goodrich Quality Theaters $10 4.0 PetSmart $25 BONUS 6.0
vis $50 5.0 Gordman's $25 9.0 Pier 1 Imports $25 BONUS 11.0
akers Square $25 BONUS 16.0 Gordon Food Service $25, $100 3.0 Pizza Hut $10, $25 8.0
arnes & Noble $5, $10, $25 9.0 Great American Bagel $5 8.0 Plato's Closet $25 8.0
ass Pro Shops $25, $100 BONUS 12.0 Great Harvest Bread $10 7.0 Qdoba M;xican Grill $25 7.0
ath&BodyWorks $10, $25 BONUS 19.0 Groupon $25 8.0 Quiznos $10 9.0
ed Bath & Beyond $25, $100 6.0 Guitar Center $25 5.0 Red Robin $10, $25 9.0
est Buy $25, $100 BONUS 4.0 Gymboree $25 B 13.0 Regal Entertainment $25 9.0
oston Market $10, $25 13.0 N Hair Cuttery $10, $25 8.0 Regis Salons $25 8.0
P Gas $50, $100 15 "1 [Halimark Gold Crown $25 40 REI $25, $100 9.0
rio Tuscan Grill $25 12.0 Hard Rock Cafe $25 8.0 Restaurant.com $25 30.0
rookstone $25 14.0 Home Depot $25, $100, $500 4.0 Restoration Hardware $25, $100 130
runswick Zone $10, $25 8.0 Home Run Inn $25 19.0 Rock Bottom Brewery $25 6.0
uca di Beppo $25 9.0 Home Shopping Network $25 9.0 Rocky Min Chocolate $10 12.0
uckle $25 8.0 HoneyBaked $25 BONUS 11.0 Ross Dress for Less $25 8.0
udget $50 8.0 Hotels.com $25 NEW 6.0 Ruth's Chris Steak $25, $100 9.0
uffalo Wild Wings $25 7.0 Houlihan's $25 8.0 Safeway $25, $50, $100 4.0
Uild A Bear Workshop $25 AV 8.0 Hyatt Hotels $25, $100, $500 8.0 1 [Sally Beauty Supply $25 14.0
uona $10, $100 i 8.0 IHOP $25 8.0 Sears $25, $100, $250 4.0
urger King $10 ) 4.0 iTunes $10, $15, $25 BONUS 5.0 Sephora $25 50
urlington $25 8.0 J. Crew $25 12.0 Shell $25, $50, $100 3.0
.abela's $25 or $100 11.0 Jack In The Box $15 6.0 Shoe Carnival $25 4.0
.alifornia Pizza Kitchen $25 8.0 JCPenney $25,$100 SCHOLARSHIF 5.0 Shutterfly $25 BONUS 14.0
arson's $25, $100 BONUS 11.0 Jewel Osco $25, $50, $100 4.0 - Smashburger $10 9.0
‘hampps Kitchen & Bar $25 9.0 Jiffy Lube $25 BONUS 11.0 Spa Week $25 NEW 14.0
‘heesecake Factory $25 5.0 JoAnn Fabric & Craft Store $25 6.0 Speedway $25, $50, $100 4.0
‘hevron $50, $100, $250 1.5 Joe Caputo & Sons $25, $100 4.0 Sports Authority $25, $100 8.0
hili's (Brinker) $25, $100 11.0 Joumeys $25 9.0 Staples $25, $100 5.0
-hipoﬂe $10, $25 1.0 Kmart $25, $50 4.0 Starbucks $5,$10,$25,$50,$100 7.0
‘hoice Hotels $25, $100 4.0 Kohl's $25, $50, $100 4.0 Steak 'n Shake $10 8.0
‘huck E Cheese's $10 8.0 L.L.Bean $25 or $100 18.0 Stein Mart $25 8.0
.inemark Theatres $9 9.0 Landry's $25, $100 BONUS 11.0 Subway $25,$100 GOLDENGIFTCA 3.0
ircle K $50, $100 1.5 Lands' End $25, $100 14.0 Subway $5, $10 GOLDENGIFTCARI 3.0
laire's $10 9.0 Lane Bryant $25 8.0 Super Cuts $25 9.0 -
lassic Cinema Theatres $10 9.0 LettuceEYou $25,$50,$100 BONUS 18.0 Sweet Tomatoes $25 8.0
‘old Stone Creamery $10 BONUS 14.0 LettuceEYou $250 BONUS NEW 18.0 T.G.1. Friday's $25 8.0
olumbia $25 i 13.0 “Littie Ceasars $20 8.0 Taco Bell $10 40
racker Barrel $10, $25 9.0 Logan's Roadhouse $25 9.0 Talbots $25 9.0
rate & Barrel $25, $100 6.0 Lone Star $25 BONUS 9.0 Target $10,$25,550,$100 BONUS 35
razy 8 $25 NEW 13.0 Lord & Taylor $25 9.0 T7] [Texas Roadhouse $25 8.0
VS/pharmacy $25, $100 4.0 Lou Mainati's Pizza $25 7.0 | | The Childrens Place $25 13.0
airy Queen $10 4.0 Lowe's $25, $100, $500 4.0 The Container Store $25 9.0
rarden $25, $100 9.0 Macy's $25, $100 10.0 The Limited $25 9.0
ave & Buster's $25 14.0 Marathon $25, $100 3.0 TJMaxx $25, $100 7.0
iell Computers $100 4.0 - MarcusTheatres&Hotels $25,5100 9.0 Toys R Us $20 3.0
ieita Airlines $250, $500 4.0 Mariano's $25, $50, $100 40 Ulta Beauty $25 4.0
'elta Sonic Car Wash $16 20.0 Mario Tricoci $25, $100 8.0 Ultra Foods $25, $100 2.0
'ennis Uniform $20 5.0 Meijer $25, $50, $100 3.0 “1 | Under Armour $25 11.0
renny's $10, $25 7.0 Men's Wearhouse $25 7.0 Uno Pizzeria & Grill $25 11.0
iick’s Sport $10,$25,$50,$100 6.0 Menards $25, $100, $500 3.0 1 [Visa $50 20
illard's $25, $50, $100 9.0 Michaels $25 40|  Walgreens $25, $100 BONUS 8.0
iisney $25, $100, $500, $1000 20 Mimi's Cafe $25 T 9.0 Walker Bros. $25 6.0
iomino's $10 8.0 New York & Company $25 6.0 Walmart $100, $250, $500 2.5
unkin' Donuts $5, $10, $25 3.0 Nike $25 BONUS 17.0 Walmart $5, $10, $25, $50 25
dwardo's Natural Pizza $10 9.0 Noodles & Company $10, $25 6.0 Wendy's $10 4.0
gg Harbor Cafe $25 4.0 Nordstrom $25, $100 NEW 3.0 Whole Foods $25, $50, $100 3.0
instein Bros Bagels $25 9.0 Oberweis Dairy $10 ] 9.0 Williams-Sonoma $25, $100 8.0
xpress $25 BONUS 12.0 QOffice Depot $25, $100 4.0 Yankee Candle $25 9.0
xxonMobil $50 1.5 Office Max $25, $100 5.0 B Zappos $25, $100 8.0
airmont Hotels $100, $1000 9.0 Old Country Buffet $25 4.0

* - Please circle denomination required.

Disbounts subject to change without notification.




